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Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Local Mean Time .
Equation of Time
Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset

Day Duration

Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
Season
Sun Degree

Ascendent Degree _:

Sex

Date of Birth

Day
Time of Birth
[shta

City

State

Country

: 26:10:00 North
: 85:54:00 East
: 82:30:00 East
: 00:13:36 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

22:49:36 Hour
-00:04:58 Hour

:17:53:16 Hour
: 05:00:09 Hour
: 18:42:15 Hour
: 13:42:06 Hour

Dakshinayan
Uttar

: Varsha
0 21:37:14 Gemini

03:27:27 Pisces

: Male

: 07/07/2025

. Monday

: 22:36:00 Hour
: 43:59:37 Ghati
: Darbhanga

: Bihar

: India

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord
Rasi-Lord
Naksh.-Charan____:
Nakshatra Lord :

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni
Nadi
Varan

Vashya
Varga
Yunja

Hansak
Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)

SunSign(West)

Pisces - Jupiter

. Scorpio - Mars

Anuradha - 4
Satumn

: Shukla

: Balava

: Deva

. Mrig

: Madhya
» Vipra

. Keetak

: Sarp

: Madhya
»Jal

Nay-Nainshukh
Silver - Copper
Cancer
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
Asc Pis  03:27:27 499:46:01 U Bhad 1 26 Jup Sat  Sat -

Sun Gem 21:37:14 00:57:12  Punrvsu 17 Mer Jup Jup NuSign
Mon Sco 15:21:.09 12:09:09 Anuradha 4 17 Mar Sat Jup Dblitted
Mar leo 17:28:09 00:35:14 P Phal 2 11 Sun Ven Mar FrSign
Mer Can 17:12:35 00:45:12 Aslesa 1 9 Mon Mer Mer ENSign
Jup Gem 12:07:36 00:13:35 Ardra 2 6 Mer Rah Sat EnSign
Ven Tau 09:10:34 01:06:34 Kiittika 4 3 Ven Sun Ven OwnSign
Sat Pis  07:41:42 00:00:33 U Bhad 2 26 Jup Sat  Ket NuSign
Rah R Agu 26:28:43 00:09:42 P Bhad 2 25 Sat  Jup Ket FiSign
Ket R leo 26:28:43 00:09:42 P Phal 4 11 Sun Ven Ket EnSign
Ura Tau 05:48:11 00:02:40 Krittika 3 3 Ven Sun Mer -

Nep R Pis 07:57:33 00:.00:05 U Bhad 2 26 Jup Sat Ket ---

Plu R Cop 08:46:52 00:01:20 U Sadha 4 21 Sat Sun Ven ---

Mid Heaven Sag 04:14:35 - Moola 19 Jup Ket Mon --
R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:12:51

Lagna Chdm' ) Moon Chart
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Saturn 1 Years 10 Months

Sat 19 Years

Mer 17 Years

Ket 7 Years

Ven 20 Years

14 Days

Sun 6 Years

07/07/2025
22/05/2027

22/05/2027
22/05/2044

22/05/2044
22/05/2051

22/05/2051
22/05/2071

22/05/2071
22/05/2077

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
07/07/2025
Jup 22/05/2027

Mon 10 Years

Mer 18/10/2029
Ket 15/10/2030
Ven 15/08/2033
Sun 22/06/2034
Mon 21/11/2035
Mar 17/11/2036
Rah 07/06/2039
Jup 12/09/2041
Sat 22/05/2044

Mar 7 Years

Ket 18/10/2044
Ven 18/12/2045
Sun 25/04/2046
Mon 24/11/2046
Mar 22/04/2047
Rah 10/05/2048
Jup 15/04/2049
Sat  25/05/2050
Mer 22/05/2051

Rah 18 Years

Ven 21/09/2054
Sun 21/09/2055
Mon 22/05/2057
Mar 22/07/2058
Rah 22/07/2061
Jup 22/03/2064
Sat  22/05/2067
Mer 22/03/2070
Ket 22/05/2071

Jup 16 Years

Sun 09/09/2071
Mon 10/03/2072
Mar 16/07/2072
Rah 09/06/2073
Jup 28/03/2074
Sat  10/03/2075
Mer 15/01/2076
Ket 22/05/2076
Ven 22/05/2077

Sat 19 Years

22/05/2077
22/05/2087

22/05/2087
22/05/2094

22/05/2094
23/05/2112

23/05/2112
23/05/2128

23/05/2128
08/07/2145

Mon 22/03/2078
Mar 21/10/2078
Rah 21/04/2080
Jup 21/08/2081
Sat  23/03/2083
Mer 21/08/2084
Ket 22/03/2085
Ven 21/11/2086
Sun 22/05/2087

Mar 19/10/2087
Rah 05/11/2088
Jup 12/10/2089
Sat 21/11/2090
Mer 18/11/2091
Ket 15/04/2092
Ven 15/06/2093
Sun 21/10/2093
Mon 22/05/2094

Rah 01/02/2097
Jup 28/06/2099
Sat  05/05/2102
Mer 21/11/2104
Ket 10/12/2105
Ven 10/12/2108
Sun 03/11/2109
Mon 05/05/2111
Mar 23/05/2112

Jup 11/07/2114
Sat 21/01/2117
Mer 29/04/2119
Ket 04/04/2120
Ven 04/12/2122
Sun 22/09/2123
Mon 21/01/2125
Mar 28/12/2125
Rah 23/05/2128

Sat  27/05/2131
Mer 03/02/2134
Ket 14/03/2135
Ven 14/05/2138
Sun 26/04/2139
Mon 24/11/2140
Mar 03/01/2142
Rah 09/11/2144
Jup 08/07/2145

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per
bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Sat 1Y 10 M 9 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

At the time of your birth, the configuration was Pisces Ascendant ( Lagna )
on the rise with Leo Navamsa and Pisces Dreskana in the first Pad of Uttara
Bhadraopada. With such a favourable combination, the native can hope for a
wealthy, happy life, blessed with children and grandchildren.

Possessing an attractive physique and sporting a cheerful face, you will be
a hit with most people. You like this very much as you always want to make a good
impression on the members of the opposite sex. For you, love is the in-thing in life.
You are hell-bent on indulging in romance most of the fime. To ensure that you will
have a spouse with the same wavelength as yours, better pick one from the Virgo
or Cancer signs.

If you curtail your over eagerness for sex, then you can fare even better, as
you have enough knowledge, courage and stamina to meet any challenge and
see through to a successful conclusion the job on hand.

In addition to your own sizeable earnings, you may also be fortunate to
inherit paternal propery. So, in the event of your family already being in business, it
would suit you best to continue with it. Otherwise, you can choose a profession like
shipping, import-export, manufacturing umbrellas or raincoats, or becoming an
engineer.

Fond of society life, you will become a member of more than one club
and attract many friends. But you have to be on guard when selecting friends, as
some of them, wanting to misuse your good disposition, may fry 1o cheat you. In
addition to friends, you will have many admirers too as you have a generous nature
and will go to the help of needy persons, especially those who are your
subordinates.

A dual sign that Pisces is, it is rather difficult for people to understand you.
Normally quite gay, all of a sudden you become reserved. Why this change ? That
is what foxes others. May be you are in a contemplative mood, thinking about
something other than the topic under discussion. But this gives a wrong impression
to others, who feel you are want only ignoring them. Better come down to earth sc
that you continue to enjoy the goodwill of your friends and well-wishers.

Your health will be fine, but there are hints that you may be aofflicted by
diseases like rheumatism, constipation or hernia. So get periodic check-ups from
your family doctor,
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Of all the numbers, those that favour you most are 1, 3, 4 and 9. There is
one digit that doesn't suit you and that is 8.

Three days of the week - Monday, Thursday and Tuesday are highly
favourable to you. Sunday is average. The other three are not too good.

At all costs, avoid blue which does not go well with you. Rely on red, rose,
orange and yellow.
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